1
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115079-02
Change Title: Select Boxed Intel® Processors
PCN115079-02, Transport Media
Packaging Changes
Reason for Revision: Adding 4th gen
Intel® Core™ Desktop T Skus to the PCN

action is needed by customers. Customers may see a mix of products until inventory has been
depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code S-Spec MM#
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-6100T  BX80662I36100T S R2HE 945910
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-6300T  BX80662I36300T S R2HD 945909
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-6100T for China BXC80662I36100T S R2HE 945917
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-6300T for China BXC80662I36300T S R2HD 945915
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-6400T for China BXC80662I56400T S R2L1 947546
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-6500T for China BXC80662I56500T S R2L8 947548
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-6600T for China BXC80662I56600T S R2C0 945614
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6700T for China BXC80662I76700T S R2L3 947547
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-4570T BX80646I54570T S R1CA 931496
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-4570T for China BXC80646I54570T S R1CA 931498
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-4150T for China BXC80646I34150T S R1PG 940388
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-4160T for China BXC80646I34160T S R1PH 945262
 PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
November 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
November 29, 2016 01 Updates to the New Palletization